November 2018

County Name

BARNSTABLE
BERKSHIRE
BRISTOL
DUKES
ESSEX
FRANKLIN
HAMPDEN
HAMPSHIRE
MIDDLESEX
NANTUCKET
NORFOLK
PLYMOUTH
SUFFOLK
WORCESTER

One-Unit
Limit
$484,350
$484,350
$484,350
$726,525
$688,850
$484,350
$484,350
$484,350
$688,850
$726,525
$688,850
$688,850
$688,850
$484,350

Two-Unit
Limit
$620,200
$620,200
$620,200
$930,300
$881,850
$620,200
$620,200
$620,200
$881,850
$930,300
$881,850
$881,850
$881,850
$620,200

High Balance Conforming Loan Limits 2019

Three-Unit
Limit
$749,650
$749,650
$749,650
$1,124,475
$1,065,950
$749,650
$749,650
$749,650
$1,065,950
$1,124,475
$1,065,950
$1,065,950
$1,065,950
$749,650

Four-Unit
Limit
$931,600
$931,600
$931,600
$1,397,400
$1,324,750
$931,600
$931,600
$931,600
$1,324,750
$1,397,400
$1,324,750
$1,324,750
$1,324,750
$931,600



