## **High Balance Conforming Loan Limits 2019**

County Name	One-Unit Limit	Two-Unit Limit	Three-Unit Limit	Four-Unit Limit
BARNSTABLE	\$484,350	\$620,200	\$749,650	\$931,600
BERKSHIRE	\$484,350	\$620,200	\$749,650	\$931,600
BRISTOL	\$484,350	\$620,200	\$749,650	\$931,600
DUKES	\$726,525	\$930,300	\$1,124,475	\$1,397,400
ESSEX	\$688,850	\$881,850	\$1,065,950	\$1,324,750
FRANKLIN	\$484,350	\$620,200	\$749,650	\$931,600
HAMPDEN	\$484,350	\$620,200	\$749,650	\$931,600
HAMPSHIRE	\$484,350	\$620,200	\$749,650	\$931,600
MIDDLESEX	\$688,850	\$881,850	\$1,065,950	\$1,324,750
NANTUCKET	\$726,525	\$930,300	\$1,124,475	\$1,397,400
NORFOLK	\$688,850	\$881,850	\$1,065,950	\$1,324,750
PLYMOUTH	\$688,850	\$881,850	\$1,065,950	\$1,324,750
SUFFOLK	\$688,850	\$881,850	\$1,065,950	\$1,324,750
WORCESTER	\$484,350	\$620,200	\$749,650	\$931,600